
       Attendance Sign-in Sheet  
 (408) 483-4267  

 

 
DATE:  Thursday, November 17 at 10:00am 
 
PROJECT: San Mateo-Foster City School District – Beresford Elementary School 
  HVAC Replacement – Phase 2 
   Bid Number #22-206 
 
 
MEETING: PRE-BID CONFERENCE-signature represents attendance at Beresford ES  
 

 
Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In Sheet 

 
 

 
Name 

 
Company Name 

 
Telephone 

 
1 

 
Francisco Jimenez 

 
F&H Construction 

 
209-931-3738 

 
 

 
Email: estimating@f-hconst.com 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 
 
2 

 
Kaitlyn Bailey 

 
AEDIS Architects 

 
408-219-3929 

 
 

 
Email: 

kbailey@aedisarchitects.com 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

 
3 

 
Dylan Zugar Cool Tech Mechanical  650-678-1186 

 
 

 
Email: dzugar@cooltech-

mech.com 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

 
4 

 
CJ Enfantino 

 
ESI 

 
408-888-9139 

 
 
Email:  

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

5 
 
Mark Sherril 

 
SMFCSD 

 
650-312-7884 

 
 
Email: msherill@smfc.k12.ca.us 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

6 
 
Kent Brown Kitchell 

 
408-315-6610 

 
 
Email: kbrown@kitchel.com 

 
 

 
 

 

castanares
Text Box
cjenfantino@esite.net



 
Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In Sheet 

 
 

 
Name 

 
Company Name 

 
Telephone 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

7 Andy Chan Cal-Pacific Construction 650-557-1238 

 Email: andy@pacific888.com   

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

 
8 

 
Dzhemoli Oulionuyshuih 

 
JUV Inc. 

 
510-836-1300 

 
 
Email: juv@juvinc.com 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP YN yes 

9 
 
Travis Durbin 

 
TD Builder 

 
650-759-2127 

 
 
Email: travis@tdbuilder.com 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 
 
10 

 
Jake Burner 

 
 

 
402-643-0661 

 
 
Email: jburner@airtreatment.com 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N  

 
11 

 
Victor Marcelo 

 
Rodan Builders 

 
510-302-8945 

 
 
Email: 

vmarcelo@rodanbuilders.com 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

 
12 

 
Bryan Martin 

 
OC McDonald 

 
408-569-8264 

 
 

 
Email: bmartin@ocmcdonald.com 

 
 

 
 

 
Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

 
13 

 
Abel Arcuiril 

 
LHL 

 
650-915-4822  

 
 

 
Email: lhusen@outlook.com 

 
 

 
 

 
Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

 
14 

 
Ernesto Castanares 

 
Kitchell 

 
317-709-3423 

 
 

 
Email: castanares@kitchell.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N no SMP Y/N no 

  
  


